
Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5332 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

40013 Mission St/Melbourne Rd 08:05

40014 Derrick St/Melbourne Rd 08:07

40015 Stringer Rd/Melbourne Rd 08:08

Agnes Ave/Melbourne Rd 08:09

Canterbury Jetty Rd/Melbourne Rd 08:12

40024 Hogan Dr/Melbourne Rd 08:16

40026 Peninsula Ave/Melbourne Rd 08:16

rosc Rosebud Secondary College 08:25

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5332 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Melbourne Rd, Left Dundas St, Right Point Nepean Rd, Right Elizabeth Ave, Cont Left Eastbourne Rd, Right Illaroo St, Left Cain St, Left 
Boneo Rd to Rosebud Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5332 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

rosc Rosebud Secondary College 15:40

48644 Peninsula Ave/Melbourne Rd 15:45

48646 Hogan Dr/Melbourne Rd 15:46

Canterbury Jetty Drive/Melbourne Rd 15:49

Moonah Ave/Melbourne Rd 15:50

48652 Beach Ave/Melbourne Rd 15:51

48653 Derrick St/Melbourne Rd 15:52

40013 Mission St/Melbourne Rd 15:53

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5332 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Boneo Rd, Left Eastbourne Rd, Cont Right Elizabeth Ave, Left Point Nepean Rd, Left Dundas St, Right Melbourne Rd to Mission St

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5335 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

11847 Point Nepean Rd/Franklin Rd 07:52

12646 Frimmell Way/Franklin Rd 07:53

12647 Franklin Rd/Hotham Rd 07:54

12649 Oxford Rd/Hotham Rd 07:56

12650 Hurtswood Rd/Hotham Rd 07:57

Ocean Beach Rd/Melbourne Rd 08:00

Diamond Bay Rd/Melbourne Rd 08:03

Caxton St/Melbourne Rd 08:06

40023 Doe St/Melbourne Rd 08:08

40025 Thomson Tce/Melbourne Rd 08:10

40026 Peninsula Ave/Melbourne Rd 08:12

rosc Rosebud Secondary College 08:25

Besgrove St/Eastbourne Rd 08:26

40108 Ocean St/Eastbourne Rd 08:27

drsc Dromana College 08:45

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5335 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Franklin Rd, Left Hotham Rd, Cont Melbourne Rd, Left Dundas St, Right Point Nepean Rd, Right Elizabeth Ave, Cont Left Eastbourne 
Rd, Right Illaroo St, Left Cain St, Left Boneo Rd, Left into Rosebud Secondary College, Left Boneo Rd, Right Eastbourne Rd, Right Jetty Rd, 
Left Mornington Peninsula Fwy, Left Safety Beach/Hastings Exit, Right Nepean Hwy, Right White Hill Rd, Left Old White Hill Rd, Left into 
Dromana College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5335 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

drsc Dromana College 15:10

48619 Ocean St/Eastbourne Rd 15:20

40065 Harridge St/Besgrove St 15:22

rosc Rosebud Secondary College 15:30

48644 Peninsula Ave/Melbourne Rd 15:41

48645 Thomson Tce/Melbourne Rd 15:42

48647 Doe St/Melbourne Rd 15:44

Caxton St/Melbourne Rd 15:45

Diamond Bay Rd/Melbourne Rd 15:50

Ocean Beach Rd/Melbourne Rd 15:52

13123 Hurstwood Rd/Hotham Rd 15:53

13124 Oxford St/Melbourne Rd 15:54

13126 Franklin Rd/Hotham Rd 15:55

13127 Ibis Way/Franklin Rd 15:56

13130 Point Nepean Rd/Franklin Rd 15:57

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5335 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Old White Hill Rd, Right White Hill Rd, Left Nepean Hwy, Left Mornington Peninsula Fwy, Right Jetty Rd, Left Eastbourne Rd, Left 
Besgrove St, Right Boneo Rd, Left into Rosebud Secondary College, Left Boneo Rd, Left Eastbourne Rd, Cont Right Elizabeth Ave, Left Point 
Nepean Rd, Left Dundas St, Right Melbourne Rd, Cont Hotham Rd, Right Franklin Rd to Point Nepean Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5341 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

Sandy Rd/Truemans Rd 07:45

Placadena Rd/Sandy Rd 07:46

Devonport St/Sandy Rd 07:47

Alex Dr/Tiberius Rd 07:48

Bass Meadows Blvd/Julius St 07:51

Nero Ave/Bass Meadows Blvd 07:52

Titus Dr/Bass Meadows Blvd 07:53

44776 409 Sandy Rd 07:54

44781 498 Dundas St 07:55

44782 Avon Rd Shops/Dundas St 07:57

The Dunes Golf Club/Browns Rd 07:58

Springs Ln/Browns Rd 07:59

Truemans Golf Range/Truemans Rd 08:02

rosc Rosebud Secondary College 08:05

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5341 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Sandy Rd, Left Tiberius Rd, Right Julius St, Right Bass Meadows Blvd, Left Sandy Rd, Cont Dundas St, Right Browns Rd, Right 
Truemans Rd, Left Browns Rd, Left Boneo Rd, Left into Rosebud Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5341 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

rosc Rosebud Secondary College 15:35

Sandy Rd/Truemans Rd 15:44

St Andrews Golf Course/Sandy Rd 15:45

Devonport Dr/Sandy Rd 15:46

Alex Dr/Tiberius Rd 15:47

Bass Meadows Blvd/Julius St 15:48

Nero Ave/Bass Meadows Blvd 15:48

Titus Dr/Bass Meadows Blvd 15:49

44776 409 Sandy Rd 15:49

44781 498 Dundas St 15:50

44782 Avon Rd Shops/Dundas St 15:52

The Dunes Golf Course/Browns Rd 15:54

Springs Ln/Browns Rd 15:56

Truemans Golf Range/Truemans Rd 15:58

Ma-Yothu Sanctuary/Browns Rd 16:00

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5341 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Boneo Rd, u-turn at Eastbourne Rd roundabout, Cont Boneo Rd, Right Limestone Rd, Left Truemans Rd, Right Sandy Rd, Left 
Tiberius Rd, Right Julius St, Right Bass Meadows Blvd, Left Sandy Rd, Cont Dundas St, Right Browns Rd, Right Truemans Rd, Left Browns 
Rd to Ma-Yothu Sanctuary

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5343 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

40029 Browns Rd/Dundas St 07:45

44784 Glenvue Rd/Dundas St 07:46

44816 Golf Pde/Dundas St 07:47

44786 Marvin Ave/Dundas St 07:48

12683 Lyons St/Point Nepean Rd 07:51

Rosebud Secondary College 08:00

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5343 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Dundas St, Right Point Nepean Rd, Right Elizabeth Ave, Cont Eastbourne Rd, Right Illaroo St, Left Cain St, Left Boneo Rd to Rosebud 
Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 9 January 2025 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5343 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

Rosebud Secondary College 15:45

13090 Lyons Ave/Point Nepean Rd 15:55

44772 Collingwood St/Dundas St 15:57

44773 Golf Pde/Dundas St 15:58

44774 Glenvue Rd/Dundas St 15:59

Browns Rd/Dundas St 16:00

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5343 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Boneo Rd, Left Eastbourne Rd, Cont Right Elizabeth Ave, Left Point Nepean Rd, Left Dundas St, Left Browns Rd to Dundas St

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 9 January 2025 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5344 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44773 Golf Pde/Dundas St 07:45

Kurringai Rd/Truemans Rd 07:50

Alma St/Truemans Rd 07:52

40037 Truemans Rd/Broadway 07:54

Rosebud Secondary College 08:05

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5344 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Dundas St, Left Browns Rd, Left Truemans Rd, Right Broadway, Left Elizabeth Ave, Right Eastbourne Rd, Right Illaroo St, Left Cain St, 
Left Boneo Rd, Left into Rosebud Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 9 January 2025 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5344 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

Rosebud Secondary College 15:25

44773 Golf Pde/Dundas St 15:36

Kuringai Rd/Truemans Rd 15:45

Alma St/Truemans Rd 15:46

40037 Truemans Rd/Broadway 15:47

Rosebud Secondary College 15:52

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5344 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Boneo Rd, Left Eastbourne Rd, Cont Right Elizabeth Ave, Left Point Nepean Rd, Left Dindas St, Left Browns Rd, Left Truemans Rd, 
Right Broadway, Left Elizabeth Ave, Right Eastbourne Rd, Right Illaroo St, Left Cain St, Left Boneo Rd, Left into Rosebud Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 9 January 2025 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5346 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

13175 Beverley Rd/Point Nepean Rd 08:10

Noel St/Gibson St 08:15

Opp Dromana PS/McCulloch St 08:20

Leichardt St/Bayview Rd 08:26

40093 Rosebud Retirement Village/Bayview Rd 08:28

40095 Elizabeth Dr/Bayview Rd 08:29

rosc Rosebud Secondary College 08:36

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5346 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Point Nepean Rd, Right Pier St, Right Gibson St, Right O’Donohue St, Left Point Nepean Rd, Left McCulloch St, Right Arthurs Seat Rd, 
Right Mornington Peninsula Fwy, Left Rosebud/McCrae Exit, Right Bayview Rd, Right Jetty Rd, Left Mornington Peninsula Fwy, Right Boneo 
Rd, Left into Rosebud Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5346 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

rosc Rosebud Secondary College 15:50

13175 Beverley Rd/Point Nepean Rd 15:54

Noel St/Gibson St 15:58

Opp Dromana PS/McCulloch St 15:59

Leichardt St/Bayview Rd 16:03

40093 Rosebud Retirement Village/Bayview Rd 16:04

40095 Elizabeth Dr/Bayview Rd 16:05

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Rosebud Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5346 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Boneo Rd, Right Point Nepean Rd, Right Pier St, Right Gibson St, Right O’Donohue St, Left Point Nepean Rd, Left McCulloch St, 
Right Arthurs Seat Rd, Right Mornington Peninsula Fwy, Left Rosebud/McCrae Exit, Right Bayview Rd to Elizabeth Dr

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

